RCOC's Salary Schedule

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

PHYSICIAN
ASSOCIATE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER
GENERAL COUNSEL
CHIEF INFORMATION OFFICER

CONSULTING PHARMACIST

DIRECTOR: Case Management, Community
Services, Clinical, Finance, HR,

Services and Supports

ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR: Finance, Housing,
IT, Risk Management, Employment, Area,
Early Start, Intake

MANAGER: Psychologist

PSYCHOLOGIST
MANAGER: Nursing

THERAPIST: Occupational, Physical, Speech
NURSE CONSULTANT

ADMINISTRATOR

MANAGER: Custodian of Records, Employment
Fair Hearings, HR, Network, Organizational Devt.

Risk, Safety Net, Early Start, Area, Intake, Comm Serv

CLERK TO THE BOARD, MANAGER:
Family Support/Comm. Outreach
COORDINATOR: PCT, Self-Determination
SPECIALIST: Federal Programs and Benefits

BCBA Masters

AREA and QA SUPERVISOR, RESOURCE
GROUP LEADER, TRAINING COORDINATOR
PROGRAMMER ANALYST, MANAGER
Accounting and IT, ASST. MAN. Fair Hearings

COORDINATOR: Lead Service, Lead QA,
Federal Programs and Benefits

Deaf and Hard of Hearing Coordinator
Foster System Care, Safety Net

SERVICE COORDINATOR, HCBS COOR., QA COOR.,

ACCOUNTANT, ACCOUNTING SUP.
CULTURAL SPECIALIST/COMM. OUT.
EXECUTIVE LIAISON; HR SPECIALIST

ASSOCIATE PROGRAMMER ANALYST
COORDINATOR: Emergency, IT, Operations,
Systems, Records

COORDINATOR: Fiscal, SIR, Vendor
SPECIALIST: HRG, Intake, Risk Management
Community Navigator, PEER ADVOCATE

COORDINATOR: Community Resources,
Fair Hearing, Imaging, Support Services,
Risk Management, Accounting
SPECIALIST: IT

TECHNICIAN: Accounting, Area, IT, Intake

Scanning, Technical Assistant, Receptionist
Account Clerk

OFFICE AIDE
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Effective November 10, 2025

Minimum

113.80
9,104.17
19,725.71
236,708.54

78.94
6,315.26
13,683.07
164,196.79

78.94
6,315.26
13,683.07
164,196.79

67.10
5,367.81
11,630.26
139,563.08

50.31
4,024.88
8,720.58

104,646.90

46.84
3,746.88
8,118.24

97,418.88

42.79
3,423.20
7,416.93

89,003.20

42.41
3,392.93
7,351.34

88,216.08

35.98
2,878.70
6,237.19

74,846.33

34.89
2,791.47
6,048.19

72,578.25

33.80
2,704.13
5,858.94

70,307.33

28.20
2,255.64
4,887.23

58,646.72

26.98
2,158.18
4,676.05

56,112.61

25.10
2,007.99
4,350.64

52,207.70

20.66
1,652.71
3,580.87

42,970.42

16.90
1,352.06
2,929.47

35,153.66

Midpoint

132.75
10,619.89
23,009.76

276,117.07

106.92
8,553.91
18,533.47
222,401.65

96.69
7,735.04
16,759.25
201,111.06

83.59
6,687.11
14,488.73
173,864.74

63.57
5,085.24
11,018.02
132,216.25

57.71
4,616.84
10,003.16
120,037.93

53.15
4,251.60
9,211.80

110,541.60

50.76
4,060.46
8,797.67

105,572.04

46.68
3,734.55
8,091.53

97,098.36

42.25
3,380.35
7,324.09

87,889.04

39.25
3,140.37
6,804.14

81,649.67

33.98
2,718.27
5,889.58

70,675.01

29.84
2,387.23
5,172.33

62,067.97

27.21
2,177.01
4,716.86

56,602.36

23.63
1,890.55
4,096.19

49,154.24

17.50
1,400.34
3,034.07

36,408.81

Maximum

151.69
12,135.60
26,293.80

315,525.60

134.91
10,792.56
23,383.88

280,606.51

114.44
9,154.82
19,835.44
238,025.33

100.08
8,006.40
17,347.20
208,166.40

76.82
6,145.60
13,315.47
159,785.60

68.59
5,486.81
11,888.08
142,656.97

63.50
5,080.00
11,006.67
132,080.00

59.10
4,728.00
10,244.00
122,928.00

57.38
4,590.40
9,945.87

119,350.40

49.62
3,969.22
8,599.99

103,199.83

44.71
3,576.62
7,749.33

92,992.01

39.76
3,180.90
6,891.94

82,703.31

32.70
2,616.28
5,668.61

68,023.32

29.33
2,346.04
5,083.09

60,997.02

26.60
2,128.39
4,611.51

55,338.07

18.11
1,448.61
3,138.66

37,663.95



