

		Minimum	Midpoint	Maximum
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR	HR	113.80	132.75	151.69
	BW	9,104.17	10,619.89	12,135.60
	MO	19,725.71	23,009.76	26,293.80
	YR	236,708.54	276,117.07	315,525.60
PHYSICIAN ASSOCIATE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR	HR	78.94	106.92	134.91
	BW	6,315.26	8,553.91	10,792.56
	MO	13,683.07	18,533.47	23,383.88
	YR	164,196.79	222,401.65	280,606.51
CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER GENERAL COUNSEL CHIEF INFORMATION OFFICER	HR	78.94	96.69	114.44
	BW	6,315.26	7,735.04	9,154.82
	MO	13,683.07	16,759.25	19,835.44
	YR	164,196.79	201,111.06	238,025.33
CONSULTING PHARMACIST DIRECTOR: Case Management, Community Services, Clinical, Finance, HR, Services and Supports	HR	67.10	83.59	100.08
	BW	5,367.81	6,687.11	8,006.40
	MO	11,630.26	14,488.73	17,347.20
	YR	139,563.08	173,864.74	208,166.40
ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR: Finance, Housing, IT, Risk Management, Employment, Area, Early Start, Intake MANAGER: Psychologist	HR	50.31	63.57	76.82
	BW	4,024.88	5,085.24	6,145.60
	MO	8,720.58	11,018.02	13,315.47
	YR	104,646.90	132,216.25	159,785.60
PSYCHOLOGIST MANAGER: Nursing	HR	46.84	57.71	68.59
	BW	3,746.88	4,616.84	5,486.81
	MO	8,118.24	10,003.16	11,888.08
	YR	97,418.88	120,037.93	142,656.97
THERAPIST: Occupational, Physical, Speech NURSE CONSULTANT ADMINISTRATOR MANAGER: Custodian of Records, Employment Fair Hearings, HR, Network, Organizational Devt. Risk, Safety Net, Early Start, Area, Intake, Comm Serv	HR	42.79	53.15	63.50
	BW	3,423.20	4,251.60	5,080.00
	MO	7,416.93	9,211.80	11,006.67
	YR	89,003.20	110,541.60	132,080.00
CLERK TO THE BOARD, MANAGER: Family Support/Comm. Outreach COORDINATOR: PCT, Self-Determination SPECIALIST: Federal Programs and Benefits	HR	42.41	50.76	59.10
	BW	3,392.93	4,060.46	4,728.00
	MO	7,351.34	8,797.67	10,244.00
	YR	88,216.08	105,572.04	122,928.00
BCBA Masters AREA and QA SUPERVISOR, RESOURCE GROUP LEADER, TRAINING COORDINATOR PROGRAMMER ANALYST, MANAGER Accounting and IT, ASST. MAN. Fair Hearings	HR	35.98	46.68	57.38
	BW	2,878.70	3,734.55	4,590.40
	MO	6,237.19	8,091.53	9,945.87
	YR	74,846.33	97,098.36	119,350.40
COORDINATOR: Lead Service, Lead QA, Federal Programs and Benefits Deaf and Hard of Hearing Coordinator Foster System Care, Safety Net	HR	34.89	42.25	49.62
	BW	2,791.47	3,380.35	3,969.22
	MO	6,048.19	7,324.09	8,599.99
	YR	72,578.25	87,889.04	103,199.83
SERVICE COORDINATOR, HCBS COOR., QA COOR., ACCOUNTANT, ACCOUNTING SUP. CULTURAL SPECIALIST/COMM. OUT. EXECUTIVE LIAISON; HR SPECIALIST	HR	33.80	39.25	44.71
	BW	2,704.13	3,140.37	3,576.62
	MO	5,858.94	6,804.14	7,749.33
	YR	70,307.33	81,649.67	92,992.01
ASSOCIATE PROGRAMMER ANALYST COORDINATOR: Emergency, IT, Operations, Systems, Records	HR	28.20	33.98	39.76
	BW	2,255.64	2,718.27	3,180.90
	MO	4,887.23	5,889.58	6,891.94
	YR	58,646.72	70,675.01	82,703.31
COORDINATOR: Fiscal, SIR, Vendor SPECIALIST: HRG, Intake, Risk Management Community Navigator, PEER ADVOCATE	HR	26.98	29.84	32.70
	BW	2,158.18	2,387.23	2,616.28
	MO	4,676.05	5,172.33	5,668.61
	YR	56,112.61	62,067.97	68,023.32
COORDINATOR: Community Resources, Fair Hearing, Imaging, Support Services, Risk Management, Accounting SPECIALIST: IT	HR	25.10	27.21	29.33
	BW	2,007.99	2,177.01	2,346.04
	MO	4,350.64	4,716.86	5,083.09
	YR	52,207.70	56,602.36	60,997.02
TECHNICIAN: Accounting, Area, IT, Intake Scanning, Technical Assistant, Receptionist Account Clerk	HR	20.66	23.63	26.60
	BW	1,652.71	1,890.55	2,128.39
	MO	3,580.87	4,096.19	4,611.51
	YR	42,970.42	49,154.24	55,338.07
OFFICE AIDE	HR	16.90	17.50	18.11
	BW	1,352.06	1,400.34	1,448.61
	MO	2,929.47	3,034.07	3,138.66
	YR	35,153.66	36,408.81	37,663.95